Position

Resource Analyst

Supervising Naturalist |

Interpretive Student Aide Il

Interpretive Student Aide |l

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Mobile Education
Outreach

Mobile Education
Outreach

Mobile Education
Outreach

Mobile Education
Outreach

Total Wages

$76,195

$75.146

$11,195

$2,026

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,509

$40,282

$0

$0



