Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Resource Analyst		East Bay Regional Park District	Mobile Education Outreach	\$76,195	\$34,509
Supervising Naturalist I		East Bay Regional Park District	Mobile Education Outreach	\$75,146	\$40,282
Interpretive Student Aide II		East Bay Regional Park District	Mobile Education Outreach	\$11,195	\$0
Interpretive Student Aide II		East Bay Regional Park District	Mobile Education Outreach	\$2,026	\$0